
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T5  2  1   East Carolina 295  296  277       868  +4 
1  1  2   Jacksonville State 282  300  287       869  +5 
7  7  3   Old Dominion 299  304  280       883  +19 

T5  6  4   Richmond 295  306  284       885  +21 
T8  5  5   Delaware 300  299  287       886  +22 
2  4  6   Radford 289  309  289       887  +23 
4  3  7   Elon 294  302  292       888  +24 

T8  T8  8   Rhode Island 300  304  288       892  +28 
3  T8  9   Gardner-Webb 292  312  291       895  +31 

10  10  10   Sandhills Comm. Coll. 307  316  301       924  +60 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Lucas Augustsson  East Carolina  74   71  68       213  -3   
T3 2   Bryce Corbett  Radford  70   74  70       214  -2   
1 3   Matt Doyle  Elon  70   71  74       215  -1   

T3 T4   Santiago Bailleres  Jacksonville State  67   77  72       216  E   
2 T4   Ross Napier  Jacksonville State  70   72  74       216  E   

T10 6   Cole Ekert  Richmond  76   73  69       218  +2   
T10 T7   Bryson Richards  Rhode Island  72   77  70       219  +3   
T10 T7   Erik Jansson  Jacksonville State  73   76  70       219  +3   
T8 T9   Jakob Chicoyne  Old Dominion  74   74  72       220  +4   
T5 T9   Jules Bondil  Gardner-Webb  72   73  75       220  +4   
T23 T9   Tyler DeChellis  East Carolina  74   77  69       220  +4   
T10 T12   Ben Cooper  Richmond  76   73  72       221  +5   
T18 T12   Nathan Piatt  Radford  72   78  71       221  +5   
T29 T14   Casper Nerpin  Delaware  76   76  70       222  +6   
T36 T14   Maddox Whittington  Gardner-Webb  73   81  68       222  +6   
T23 T14   Bobby Dudeck  Radford  73   78  71       222  +6   
T18 T14   Andrew DiPetrillo  Rhode Island  76   74  72       222  +6   
T10 T14   Ollie Rotermund *  Elon  71   78  73       222  +6   
T23 T14   Philip Linberg Bondestad  East Carolina  77   74  71       222  +6   
7 T14   Richardo Matho  Jacksonville State  72   75  75       222  +6   

T29 T21   Sahasawat Ariyachatvakin  Delaware  76   76  71       223  +7   
T10 T21   Lou Baker *  Richmond  74   75  74       223  +7   
T8 T21   Brett Reid *  Liberty  74   74  75       223  +7   
T23 T21   Evan Barbin *  Liberty  75   76  72       223  +7   
T29 T25   Patrick Isztwan  Richmond  73   79  72       224  +8   
T10 T25   Jack Halleron  Delaware  77   72  75       224  +8   
T36 T27   Michael Childress  Richmond  73   81  71       225  +9   
T51 T27   Aleksander Bjorge  Old Dominion  77   80  68       225  +9   
T18 T27   Xiong Da  Delaware  75   75  75       225  +9   
T47 T27   Nic Brown  East Carolina  76   80  69       225  +9   
T36 T27   Ryley Heath  Jacksonville State  76   78  71       225  +9   
T29 T27   Garrett Risner  Elon  77   75  73       225  +9   
T23 T27   Bronson Myers  Elon  71   80  74       225  +9   
T44 T34   Egor Zubov  Delaware  78   77  71       226  +10   
T18 T34   Kazuki Yamauchi  Old Dominion  76   74  76       226  +10   
T10 T34   Michal Bargenda  Delaware  73   76  77       226  +10   
T23 T34   Carter Busse  East Carolina  71   80  75       226  +10   
T51 T38   Jakob Henriksson  Old Dominion  73   84  70       227  +11   
T34 T38   Chuck Tragesser  Rhode Island  80   73  74       227  +11   
T36 T38   Watcharakan Chankam  Sandhills Comm. Coll.  78   76  73       227  +11   
58 T41   Kaijun Ma  Old Dominion  79   79  70       228  +12   

T18 T41   Pedro Rabadan *  Elon  75   75  78       228  +12   
T44 T43   Drew Carlin  Richmond  73   82  74       229  +13   
T51 T43   Brandon Gillis  Rhode Island  77   80  72       229  +13   

T34 T43   Jacob Gunther  Old Dominion  76   77  76       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T43   Connor Fahey  Gardner-Webb  73   79  77       229  +13   
T36 T43   Stuart Fuller  East Carolina  80   74  75       229  +13   
T51 T43   Landon Durham  Elon  79   78  72       229  +13   
T51 T49   Peech Bunnadodee  Gardner-Webb  74   83  73       230  +14   
T36 T49   Max White  Gardner-Webb  75   79  76       230  +14   
T36 T51   Nick Taliaferro  Radford  75   79  77       231  +15   
T47 T51   Jackson Bowman  Jacksonville State  77   79  75       231  +15   
T65 T51   Tien Tim Ming Lo *  Liberty  78   83  70       231  +15   
T47 T51   Alex Martin  Sandhills Comm. Coll.  79   77  75       231  +15   
T36 T51   Cristian Del Vecchio *  Elon  75   79  77       231  +15   
T51 56   Jennings Glenn  Elon  76   81  75       232  +16   
T47 57   Ben Read  Sandhills Comm. Coll.  75   81  77       233  +17   
T51 T58   Patrick Gareiss  Radford  74   83  77       234  +18   
T65 T58   Juan Callejo  Elon  83   78  73       234  +18   
T44 T58   Ike Joy *  Liberty  75   80  79       234  +18   
T59 T61   Geronimo Narizzano  Rhode Island  75   84  76       235  +19   
T59 T61   Eston Lee *  East Carolina  79   80  76       235  +19   
T65 T63   Davis DeLille *  East Carolina  77   84  75       236  +20   
T59 T63   Finlay Sey *  Barton College  80   79  77       236  +20   
T59 T65   Channing Blevins  Radford  78   81  78       237  +21   
T63 T65   Caden Woodward *  Barton College  79   81  77       237  +21   
T63 67   Logan Hay  Sandhills Comm. Coll.  75   85  78       238  +22   
T65 T68   Garrett Clark  Richmond  76   85  78       239  +23   
T65 T68   Noah Maness  Sandhills Comm. Coll.  79   82  78       239  +23   
71 70   Jack Boyer  Gardner-Webb  82   83  75       240  +24   

T65 T71   Aidan O'Donovan  Rhode Island  78   83  80       241  +25   
74 T71   Connor Jones *  East Carolina  81   88  72       241  +25   

T72 73   Liam Harris  Sandhills Comm. Coll.  84   83  76       243  +27   
T72 74   Timmy Gannon *  Elon  84   83  78       245  +29   
76 75   Alex Campbell *  Richmond  87   87  78       252  +36   
75 76   Felix Oeiseth *  Barton College  85   87  81       253  +37   
77 77   William Harrington *  Barton College  87   88  80       255  +39   
78 -    Alex Raybould *  Barton College  D  D  D       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 East Carolina +4 295 296 277 868

1 Lucas Augustsson -3 74 71 68 213
T9 Tyler DeChellis +4 74 77 69 220

T14 Philip Linberg Bondestad +6 77 74 71 222
T27 Nic Brown +9 76 80 69 225
T34 Carter Busse +10 71 80 75 226
T43 Stuart Fuller +13 80 74 75 229

2 Jacksonville State +5 282 300 287 869

T4 Santiago Bailleres E 67 77 72 216
T4 Ross Napier E 70 72 74 216
T7 Erik Jansson +3 73 76 70 219

T14 Richardo Matho +6 72 75 75 222
T27 Ryley Heath +9 76 78 71 225
T51 Jackson Bowman +15 77 79 75 231

3 Old Dominion +19 299 304 280 883

T9 Jakob Chicoyne +4 74 74 72 220
T27 Aleksander Bjorge +9 77 80 68 225
T34 Kazuki Yamauchi +10 76 74 76 226
T38 Jakob Henriksson +11 73 84 70 227
T41 Kaijun Ma +12 79 79 70 228
T43 Jacob Gunther +13 76 77 76 229

4 Richmond +21 295 306 284 885

6 Cole Ekert +2 76 73 69 218
T12 Ben Cooper +5 76 73 72 221
T25 Patrick Isztwan +8 73 79 72 224
T27 Michael Childress +9 73 81 71 225
T43 Drew Carlin +13 73 82 74 229
T68 Garrett Clark +23 76 85 78 239

5 Delaware +22 300 299 287 886

T14 Casper Nerpin +6 76 76 70 222
T21 Sahasawat Ariyachatvakin +7 76 76 71 223
T25 Jack Halleron +8 77 72 75 224
T27 Xiong Da +9 75 75 75 225
T34 Egor Zubov +10 78 77 71 226
T34 Michal Bargenda +10 73 76 77 226

6 Radford +23 289 309 289 887

2 Bryce Corbett -2 70 74 70 214
T12 Nathan Piatt +5 72 78 71 221
T14 Bobby Dudeck +6 73 78 71 222
T51 Nick Taliaferro +15 75 79 77 231
T58 Patrick Gareiss +18 74 83 77 234
T65 Channing Blevins +21 78 81 78 237

7 Elon +24 294 302 292 888

3 Matt Doyle -1 70 71 74 215
T27 Garrett Risner +9 77 75 73 225
T27 Bronson Myers +9 71 80 74 225
T43 Landon Durham +13 79 78 72 229

56 Jennings Glenn +16 76 81 75 232
T58 Juan Callejo +18 83 78 73 234

8 Rhode Island +28 300 304 288 892

T7 Bryson Richards +3 72 77 70 219
T14 Andrew DiPetrillo +6 76 74 72 222
T38 Chuck Tragesser +11 80 73 74 227
T43 Brandon Gillis +13 77 80 72 229
T61 Geronimo Narizzano +19 75 84 76 235
T71 Aidan O'Donovan +25 78 83 80 241

9 Gardner-Webb +31 292 312 291 895

T9 Jules Bondil +4 72 73 75 220
T14 Maddox Whittington +6 73 81 68 222
T43 Connor Fahey +13 73 79 77 229
T49 Peech Bunnadodee +14 74 83 73 230
T49 Max White +14 75 79 76 230

70 Jack Boyer +24 82 83 75 240

10 Sandhills Comm. Coll. +60 307 316 301 924

T38 Watcharakan Chankam +11 78 76 73 227
T51 Alex Martin +15 79 77 75 231

57 Ben Read +17 75 81 77 233
67 Logan Hay +22 75 85 78 238

T68 Noah Maness +23 79 82 78 239
73 Liam Harris +27 84 83 76 243
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T14 Ollie Rotermund (Elon) 71 78 73 222

T21 Lou Baker (Richmond) 74 75 74 223

T21 Brett Reid (Liberty) 74 74 75 223

T21 Evan Barbin (Liberty) 75 76 72 223

T41 Pedro Rabadan (Elon) 75 75 78 228

T51 Cristian Del Vecchio (Elon) 75 79 77 231

T51 Tien Tim Ming Lo (Liberty) 78 83 70 231

T58 Ike Joy (Liberty) 75 80 79 234

T61 Eston Lee (East Carolina) 79 80 76 235

T63 Davis DeLille (East Carolina) 77 84 75 236

T63 Finlay Sey (Barton College) 80 79 77 236

T65 Caden Woodward (Barton College) 79 81 77 237

T71 Connor Jones (East Carolina) 81 88 72 241

74 Timmy Gannon (Elon) 84 83 78 245

75 Alex Campbell (Richmond) 87 87 78 252

76 Felix Oeiseth (Barton College) 85 87 81 253

77 William Harrington (Barton College) 87 88 80 255

78 Alex Raybould (Barton College) 0 0 0 0
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  East Carolina 295 296 277 868 +4
2  Jacksonville State 282 300 287 869 +5
3  Old Dominion 299 304 280 883 +19
4  Richmond 295 306 284 885 +21
5  Delaware 300 299 287 886 +22
6  Radford 289 309 289 887 +23
7  Elon 294 302 292 888 +24
8  Rhode Island 300 304 288 892 +28
9  Gardner-Webb 292 312 291 895 +31
10  Sandhills Comm. Coll. 307 316 301 924 +60

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Lucas Augustsson  East Carolina 74  71  68  213  -3 
2    Bryce Corbett  Radford 70  74  70  214  -2 
3    Matt Doyle  Elon 70  71  74  215  -1 
T4    Santiago Bailleres  Jacksonville State 67  77  72  216  E 
T4    Ross Napier  Jacksonville State 70  72  74  216  E 
6    Cole Ekert  Richmond 76  73  69  218  +2 
T7    Erik Jansson  Jacksonville State 73  76  70  219  +3 
T7    Bryson Richards  Rhode Island 72  77  70  219  +3 
T9    Jules Bondil  Gardner-Webb 72  73  75  220  +4 
T9    Jakob Chicoyne  Old Dominion 74  74  72  220  +4 
T9    Tyler DeChellis  East Carolina 74  77  69  220  +4 
T12    Ben Cooper  Richmond 76  73  72  221  +5 
T12    Nathan Piatt  Radford 72  78  71  221  +5 
T14    Andrew DiPetrillo  Rhode Island 76  74  72  222  +6 
T14    Bobby Dudeck  Radford 73  78  71  222  +6 

T14    Philip LinbergBondestad  East Carolina 77  74  71  222  +6 

T14    Richardo Matho  Jacksonville State 72  75  75  222  +6 
T14    Casper Nerpin  Delaware 76  76  70  222  +6 
T14    Ollie Rotermund *  Elon 71  78  73  222  +6 
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Napier 2.83 -2 
M. Doyle Elon B 2.92 -1 
B. Reid Liberty 2.92 -1 
P. Isztwan Richmond 3.00 E 
E. Jansson 3.00 E 
S. Bailleres 3.00 E 
J. Halleron Delaware 3.00 E 
L. Baker Richmond 3.00 E 
C. Fahey Gardner-Wb 3.00 E 
M. Whittington Gardner-Wb 3.00 E 
R. Heath 3.08 +1 
M. Childress Richmond 3.08 +1 
F. Sey Barton 3.08 +1 
B. Corbett Radford 3.08 +1 
C. Busse ECU 3.08 +1 
C. Woodward Barton 3.08 +1 
J. Gunther Old Domin. 3.17 +2 
E. Zubov Delaware 3.17 +2 
S. Ariyachatvakin Delaware 3.17 +2 
J. Bondil Gardner-Wb 3.17 +2 
A. DiPetrillo Rhode Isl 3.17 +2 
M. Bargenda Delaware 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Corbett Radford 3.97 -1 
L. Augustsson ECU 3.97 -1 
M. Doyle Elon B 3.97 -1 
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 4.00 E 
B. Reid Liberty 4.00 E 
C. Ekert Richmond 4.00 E 
E. Jansson 4.00 E 
B. Richards Rhode Isl 4.00 E 
R. Matho 4.03 +1 
N. Piatt Radford 4.03 +1 
K. Yamauchi Old Domin. 4.07 +2 
R. Napier 4.10 +3 
B. Dudeck Radford 4.10 +3 
G. Risner Elon B 4.10 +3 
B. Cooper Richmond 4.10 +3 
S. Fuller ECU 4.10 +3 
T. DeChellis ECU 4.10 +3 
S. Bailleres 4.13 +4 
P. Linberg Bondesta ECU 4.13 +4 
C. Tragesser Rhode Isl 4.13 +4 
J. Bondil Gardner-Wb 4.13 +4 
O. Rotermund Elon B 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Nerpin Delaware 4.50 -6 
L. Augustsson ECU 4.58 -5 
J. Glenn Elon B 4.58 -5 
S. Bailleres 4.67 -4 
R. Matho 4.67 -4 
E. Zubov Delaware 4.75 -3 
P. Isztwan Richmond 4.75 -3 
C. Ekert Richmond 4.75 -3 
M. White Gardner-Wb 4.75 -3 
M. Whittington Gardner-Wb 4.75 -3 
E. Barbin Liberty 4.75 -3 
M. Childress Richmond 4.83 -2 
B. Cooper Richmond 4.83 -2 
S. Ariyachatvakin Delaware 4.83 -2 
J. Bondil Gardner-Wb 4.83 -2 
B. Dudeck Radford 4.83 -2 
B. Corbett Radford 4.83 -2 
T. DeChellis ECU 4.83 -2 
P. Linberg Bondesta ECU 4.83 -2 
A. Bjorge Old Domin. 4.83 -2 
C. Blevins Radford 4.92 -1 
C. Busse ECU 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
B. Corbett Radford 2
C. Nerpin Delaware 2
P. Isztwan Richmond 1
C. Tragesser Rhode Isl 1
M. Childress Richmond 1
R. Matho 1
J. Bowman 1
S. Fuller ECU 1
J. Henriksson Old Domin. 1
A. Bjorge Old Domin. 1
W. Chankam Sandhill 1

Birdies 
S. Bailleres 15
C. Ekert Richmond 14
L. Augustsson ECU 13
M. Doyle Elon B 12
R. Napier 12
B. Corbett Radford 12
E. Barbin Liberty 12
B. Dudeck Radford 10
M. Whittington Gardner-Wb 10
J. Glenn Elon B 10
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 9
C. Fahey Gardner-Wb 9
K. Ma Old Domin. 9
G. Risner Elon B 9
B. Cooper Richmond 9
B. Richards Rhode Isl 9
A. DiPetrillo Rhode Isl 9
S. Ariyachatvakin Delaware 9
B. Reid Liberty 9
C. Nerpin Delaware 8
C. Tragesser Rhode Isl 8
R. Matho 8

Pars 
N. Piatt Radford 40
T. DeChellis ECU 39
P. Bunnadodee Gardner-Wb 38
J. Bondil Gardner-Wb 37
R. Heath 37
E. Jansson 37
L. Baker Richmond 36
J. Halleron Delaware 36
P. Linberg Bondestad ECU 36
C. Busse ECU 36
B. Myers Elon B 35
K. Yamauchi Old Domin. 35
A. Bjorge Old Domin. 35
M. Bargenda Delaware 35
X. Da Delaware 35
B. Gillis Rhode Isl 34
D. Carlin Richmond 34
B. Richards Rhode Isl 34
J. Chicoyne Old Domin. 34
O. Rotermund Elon B 34
I. Joy Liberty 34
W. Chankam Sandhill 34

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Cutter Creek Intercollegiate Presented by Dogwood State Bank
Cutter Creek Golf Club

Snow Hill, NC 
The Creek 

Dates: Mar 31 - Apr 02 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The Creek 76.04 77

2 The Creek 78.60 77

3 The Creek 73.94 77

 

Total Average Scores
The Creek 76.19 231

 

Cutter Creek Golf Club: The Creek
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     6 54 15 2   

2 5 560   3 25 42 7     

3 3 220     5 52 18 2   

4 4 446     5 48 20 4   

5 5 585     14 53 8 1 1 

6 4 341   1 38 31 6 1   

7 4 418     7 50 17 3   

8 3 168     13 51 12 1   

9 4 462     4 51 17 5   

10 4 406   1 8 51 15 2   

11 5 546   1 19 45 10 2   

12 4 329     16 56 5     

13 4 434     3 46 21 5 2 

14 4 500     12 47 17 1   

15 3 180     4 54 19     

16 4 459     4 45 25 3   

17 3 229     2 50 23 2   

18 5 575   1 15 35 23 2 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 434 +0.45 

16 4 459 +0.35 

17 3 229 +0.32 

4 4 446 +0.30 

9 4 462 +0.30 

3 3 220 +0.22 

7 4 418 +0.21 

15 3 180 +0.19 

18 5 575 +0.17 

1 4 422 +0.17 

10 4 406 +0.12 

14 4 500 +0.09 

8 3 168 +0.01 

5 5 585 -0.01 

11 5 546 -0.09 

12 4 329 -0.14 

2 5 560 -0.31 

6 4 341 -0.42 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 229 +0.69 

9 4 462 +0.64 

14 4 500 +0.48 

13 4 434 +0.45 

18 5 575 +0.39 

3 3 220 +0.38 

10 4 406 +0.29 

8 3 168 +0.27 

4 4 446 +0.25 

7 4 418 +0.19 

16 4 459 +0.19 

1 4 422 +0.17 

2 5 560 +0.14 

15 3 180 +0.10 

6 4 341 -0.09 

12 4 329 -0.14 

5 5 585 -0.17 

11 5 546 -0.19 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 500 +0.91 

4 4 446 +0.84 

17 3 229 +0.69 

9 4 462 +0.56 

10 4 406 +0.51 

1 4 422 +0.49 

16 4 459 +0.44 

18 5 575 +0.42 

15 3 180 +0.38 

3 3 220 +0.29 

8 3 168 +0.29 

7 4 418 +0.25 

2 5 560 +0.23 

13 4 434 +0.13 

11 5 546 +0.10 

5 5 585 +0.08 

12 4 329 +0.08 

6 4 341 -0.08 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 434 +0.45 

16 4 459 +0.35 

17 3 229 +0.32 

9 4 462 +0.30 

4 4 446 +0.30 

3 3 220 +0.22 

7 4 418 +0.21 

15 3 180 +0.19 

1 4 422 +0.17 

18 5 575 +0.17 

10 4 406 +0.12 

14 4 500 +0.09 

8 3 168 +0.01 

5 5 585 -0.01 

11 5 546 -0.09 

12 4 329 -0.14 

2 5 560 -0.31 

6 4 341 -0.42 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     18 140 64 9   

2 5 560   3 41 140 42 5   

3 3 220     17 142 62 7 3 

4 4 446     14 120 75 20 2 

5 5 585   2 49 144 29 5 2 

6 4 341   2 77 121 26 5   

7 4 418     18 155 49 8 1 

8 3 168     29 132 67 3   

9 4 462     14 116 77 20 4 

10 4 406   1 19 135 62 13 1 

11 5 546   3 55 135 30 7 1 

12 4 329   1 47 155 23 5   

13 4 434     22 132 60 11 6 

14 4 500     16 110 84 17 4 

15 3 180     21 150 50 8 2 

16 4 459     16 134 70 11   

17 3 229     4 109 103 13 2 

18 5 575   1 35 110 63 17 5 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25540&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
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